
POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO
1 ACPP007874 WEIR -, ALAN (+)3,4 (+)3 (+)3,6 40 37
2 ACPP000777 SERRA BLANCH, JORDI (+)6 (+)6 (+)6 40 34
3 ACPP001727 DIAZ CORTES, DAVID (+)3,5 (+)3 (+)3,5 39 36
4 ACPP017619 MAS GUERRERO, ORIOL (+)3,6 (+)4 (+)3,6 38 34
5 ACPP004929 GIMENEZ HERNANDEZ, DANIEL (+)4,3 (+)4 (+)4,3 38 34
6 ACPP001990 PAGES PRAT, MIQUEL (+)1,7 (+)2 (+)1,7 37 35
7 ACPP006057 POCH VIVOLAS, JOAN (+)3,3 (+)3 (+)3,3 37 34
8 ACPP005825 CORRALES GARCES, JACINT (+)3,7 (+)4 (+)3,7 37 33
9 ACPP018395 FONTANET FONTBONA, XAVIER (+)4,4 (+)4 (+)4,4 37 33
10 ACPP016286 TRECCAGNOLI *, SALVATORE (+)0,9 (+)1 (+)0,9 36 35
11 ACPP003496 MORE VIDAL, MARÇAL (+)4,6 (+)5 (+)4,6 36 31
12 ACPP010854 AMOR ROYO, MANUEL (+)5,3 (+)5 (+)5,3 36 31
13 ACPP004826 GARANGOU SERAROLS, SALVADOR(+)5,5 (+)5 (+)5,5 36 32
14 ACPP017916 PEQUEÑO DELGADO, SERGIO (+)2,9 (+)3 (+)2,9 35 32
15 ACPP000234 PUNSODA BOU, JOAQUIM (+)0,6 (+)1 (+)0,6 34 33
16 ACPP000256 MOLINS JARDI, JORDI (+)1,6 (+)2 (+)1,6 34 32
17 ACPP019204 ROVIRA PASTELLS, LLUIS (+)1,7 (+)2 (+)1,7 34 32
18 ACPP005553 MOREU GARCIA, ALBERT (+)3 (+)3 (+)3 34 31
19 ACPP000266 CANTO GARCIA, JORDI (+)4 (+)4 (+)4 34 31
20 ACPP018219 PERAFERRER MORENO, RICARD 0,4 0 0,4 33 33
21 ACPP004630 MUÑOZ ORTEGA, FRANCESC (+)0,7 (+)1 (+)0,7 33 32
22 ACPP016236 BELMONTE SAIN, LLUIS (+)2,9 (+)3 (+)2,7 33 30
23 ACPP022515 RUANO BOU, JORDI 3,6 4 3,6 32 36
24 ACPP009979 JIMENEZ GUTIERREZ, FRANCESC 2,1 2 2,1 32 34
25 ACPP003973 MAUREY -, PATRICIA 1,3 1 1,3 32 33
26 ACPP002359 PAGES PRAT, FRANCESC (+)1,1 (+)1 (+)1,1 32 31
27 ACPP006958 PUJOL CARRERAS, MARGARITA (+)1,2 (+)1 (+)1,2 32 31
28 ACPP005826 MORENO COLL, MARTI (+)2,6 (+)3 (+)2,4 32 29
29 ACPP003368 SEGOVIA RAMIREZ, ANTONIO (+)3,1 (+)3 (+)2,9 32 29
30 ACPP023968 PASCUAL SAEZ, JOSE MANUEL (+)5,5 (+)5 (+)5,3 32 27
31 ACPP010724 JULIA GELABERT, JORDI 2,2 2 2,2 31 33
32 ACPP015047 GUELL MASMIQUEL, JOSEP 1,6 2 1,6 31 33
33 ACPP014938 PEIRO NAVARRO, NIL (+)3,5 (+)3 (+)3,3 31 28
34 ACPP012268 MONLEON EDO, XAVIER (+)3,5 (+)3 (+)3,3 31 28
35 ACPP026294 MURGADELLA SOLA, FERRAN 6 6 6 30 36
36 ACPP002422 HUSILLOS PEREZ, JUAN LUIS 3,3 3 3,3 30 33
37 ACPP005633 COSTA PLANAS, JORDI 3 3 3 30 33
38 ACPP000785 ALQUEZAR TORREGROSA, JOAN LLUIS(+)0,3 0 (+)0,1 30 30
39 ACPP022516 NOGAREDA BURCH, MARIONA 8,3 8 7,9 29 37
40 ACPP008827 SANCHEZ GARRIDO, FRANCISCO 7,1 7 7,1 29 36
41 ACPP008828 MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, PEDRO LUIS 4,9 5 4,9 29 34
42 ACPP022545 DESOI GUITART, MIQUEL 2,2 2 2,2 29 31
43 ACPP007054 CASANOVAS CAYELLAS, RAMON 5,4 5 5,4 28 33
44 ACPP022802 DESOI ARTUS, JOSEP 4,6 5 4,6 28 33
45 ACPP023099 LOZANO LOZANO, RAMON 1,2 1 1,4 28 29
46 ACPP015444 PETIT GARCIA, EDGAR 0,6 1 0,8 28 29
47 ACPP006781 MOREU GARCIA, SALVADOR (+)2,7 (+)3 (+)2,5 28 25
48 ACPP014661 SANCHEZ-SAUTHIER *, RAMON 3,8 4 3,8 27 31
49 ACPP015883 MARTIN BOFILL, XAVIER 3,4 3 3,6 27 30
50 ACPP000201 GIRO CODINA, JORDI (+)3,1 (+)3 (+)2,9 26 23
51 ACPP001404 TAULATS ORIOL, Mª ANGELS 2,9 3 3,1 25 28
52 ACPP009074 PUIG MASNOU, JORDI 1,9 2 2,1 25 27
53 ACPP001542 MASSAGUER DE PLANELL, MIQUEL7,8 8 7,8 24 32
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54 ACPP007984 OLLER PUJOL, ANNA 10,5 11 10,5 23 34
55 ACPP010320 SERRA RAGOLTA, JOAQUIM 7,3 7 7,5 23 30
56 ACPP022544 DESOI GUITART, JOSEP 7 7 7,2 23 30
57 ACPP001708 GONZALEZ DORADO, EMILIA 3,9 4 4,1 23 27
58 ACPP014050 LOPEZ ARTIAGA, PEP 9,5 10 9,5 22 32
59 ACPP008594 OLIVERAS MACH, DOLORS 6,4 6 6,6 22 28
60 ACPP012308 AMAYA MORALES, MANEL 1,6 2 1,8 22 24
61 ACPP026766 JULIA BOSCH, DOLORS 11,2 11 11,2 21 32
62 ACPP014073 SAURA VIDAL, JOAN 6,8 7 7 21 27
63 ACPP001638 BOSCH FERROMONER, ESTEVE 3,7 4 3,9 20 24
64 ACPP023129 DESOI GUITART, MARGARITA 20,5 21 19,3 19 38
65 ACPP014943 SIERRA RUA, ALFONSO 6,7 7 6,9 19 26
66 ACPP027010 GALLEGO NUÑEZ, TONI 17 17 17 17 33
67 ACPP023352 ARTUS MARTORELL, MARTA 16 16 16,2 15 27
68 ACPP015885 REBOLLO SANTOS, JOSEP A. 7,6 8 7,8 15 22
69 ACPP027391 OLIVERAS CLERMONT, ANTONI 20,6 21 20,8 11 25

POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO
1 ACPP007874 WEIR -, ALAN (+)3,4 (+)3 (+)3,6 40 37
2 ACPP001727 DIAZ CORTES, DAVID (+)3,5 (+)3 (+)3,5 39 36
3 ACPP022515 RUANO BOU, JORDI 3,6 4 3,6 32 36
4 ACPP001990 PAGES PRAT, MIQUEL (+)1,7 (+)2 (+)1,7 37 35
5 ACPP016286 TRECCAGNOLI *, SALVATORE (+)0,9 (+)1 (+)0,9 36 35
6 ACPP000777 SERRA BLANCH, JORDI (+)6 (+)6 (+)6 40 34
7 ACPP004929 GIMENEZ HERNANDEZ, DANIEL (+)4,3 (+)4 (+)4,3 38 34
8 ACPP017619 MAS GUERRERO, ORIOL (+)3,6 (+)4 (+)3,6 38 34
9 ACPP006057 POCH VIVOLAS, JOAN (+)3,3 (+)3 (+)3,3 37 34
10 ACPP009979 JIMENEZ GUTIERREZ, FRANCESC 2,1 2 2,1 32 34
11 ACPP008828 MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, PEDRO LUIS 4,9 5 4,9 29 34
12 ACPP018395 FONTANET FONTBONA, XAVIER (+)4,4 (+)4 (+)4,4 37 33
13 ACPP005825 CORRALES GARCES, JACINT (+)3,7 (+)4 (+)3,7 37 33
14 ACPP000234 PUNSODA BOU, JOAQUIM (+)0,6 (+)1 (+)0,6 34 33
15 ACPP018219 PERAFERRER MORENO, RICARD 0,4 0 0,4 33 33
16 ACPP015047 GUELL MASMIQUEL, JOSEP 1,6 2 1,6 31 33
17 ACPP010724 JULIA GELABERT, JORDI 2,2 2 2,2 31 33
18 ACPP005633 COSTA PLANAS, JORDI 3 3 3 30 33
19 ACPP002422 HUSILLOS PEREZ, JUAN LUIS 3,3 3 3,3 30 33
20 ACPP022802 DESOI ARTUS, JOSEP 4,6 5 4,6 28 33
21 ACPP007054 CASANOVAS CAYELLAS, RAMON 5,4 5 5,4 28 33
22 ACPP004826 GARANGOU SERAROLS, SALVADOR(+)5,5 (+)5 (+)5,5 36 32
23 ACPP017916 PEQUEÑO DELGADO, SERGIO (+)2,9 (+)3 (+)2,9 35 32
24 ACPP019204 ROVIRA PASTELLS, LLUIS (+)1,7 (+)2 (+)1,7 34 32
25 ACPP000256 MOLINS JARDI, JORDI (+)1,6 (+)2 (+)1,6 34 32
26 ACPP004630 MUÑOZ ORTEGA, FRANCESC (+)0,7 (+)1 (+)0,7 33 32
27 ACPP010854 AMOR ROYO, MANUEL (+)5,3 (+)5 (+)5,3 36 31
28 ACPP003496 MORE VIDAL, MARÇAL (+)4,6 (+)5 (+)4,6 36 31
29 ACPP000266 CANTO GARCIA, JORDI (+)4 (+)4 (+)4 34 31
30 ACPP005553 MOREU GARCIA, ALBERT (+)3 (+)3 (+)3 34 31
31 ACPP002359 PAGES PRAT, FRANCESC (+)1,1 (+)1 (+)1,1 32 31
32 ACPP022545 DESOI GUITART, MIQUEL 2,2 2 2,2 29 31
33 ACPP014661 SANCHEZ-SAUTHIER *, RAMON 3,8 4 3,8 27 31
34 ACPP016236 BELMONTE SAIN, LLUIS (+)2,9 (+)3 (+)2,7 33 30
35 ACPP000785 ALQUEZAR TORREGROSA, JOAN LLUIS(+)0,3 0 (+)0,1 30 30
36 ACPP015883 MARTIN BOFILL, XAVIER 3,4 3 3,6 27 30
37 ACPP003368 SEGOVIA RAMIREZ, ANTONIO (+)3,1 (+)3 (+)2,9 32 29
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38 ACPP005826 MORENO COLL, MARTI (+)2,6 (+)3 (+)2,4 32 29
39 ACPP015444 PETIT GARCIA, EDGAR 0,6 1 0,8 28 29
40 ACPP023099 LOZANO LOZANO, RAMON 1,2 1 1,4 28 29
41 ACPP014938 PEIRO NAVARRO, NIL (+)3,5 (+)3 (+)3,3 31 28
42 ACPP012268 MONLEON EDO, XAVIER (+)3,5 (+)3 (+)3,3 31 28
43 ACPP023968 PASCUAL SAEZ, JOSE MANUEL (+)5,5 (+)5 (+)5,3 32 27
44 ACPP009074 PUIG MASNOU, JORDI 1,9 2 2,1 25 27
45 ACPP006781 MOREU GARCIA, SALVADOR (+)2,7 (+)3 (+)2,5 28 25
46 ACPP012308 AMAYA MORALES, MANEL 1,6 2 1,8 22 24
47 ACPP001638 BOSCH FERROMONER, ESTEVE 3,7 4 3,9 20 24
48 ACPP000201 GIRO CODINA, JORDI (+)3,1 (+)3 (+)2,9 26 23

POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO
1 ACPP026294 MURGADELLA SOLA, FERRAN 6 6 6 30 36
2 ACPP008827 SANCHEZ GARRIDO, FRANCISCO 7,1 7 7,1 29 36
3 ACPP027010 GALLEGO NUÑEZ, TONI 17 17 17 17 33
4 ACPP001542 MASSAGUER DE PLANELL, MIQUEL7,8 8 7,8 24 32
5 ACPP014050 LOPEZ ARTIAGA, PEP 9,5 10 9,5 22 32
6 ACPP022544 DESOI GUITART, JOSEP 7 7 7,2 23 30
7 ACPP010320 SERRA RAGOLTA, JOAQUIM 7,3 7 7,5 23 30
8 ACPP014073 SAURA VIDAL, JOAN 6,8 7 7 21 27
9 ACPP014943 SIERRA RUA, ALFONSO 6,7 7 6,9 19 26
10 ACPP027391 OLIVERAS CLERMONT, ANTONI 20,6 21 20,8 11 25
11 ACPP015885 REBOLLO SANTOS, JOSEP A. 7,6 8 7,8 15 22

POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO
1 ACPP023129 DESOI GUITART, MARGARITA 20,5 21 19,3 19 38
2 ACPP022516 NOGAREDA BURCH, MARIONA 8,3 8 7,9 29 37
3 ACPP007984 OLLER PUJOL, ANNA 10,5 11 10,5 23 34
4 ACPP003973 MAUREY -, PATRICIA 1,3 1 1,3 32 33
5 ACPP026766 JULIA BOSCH, DOLORS 11,2 11 11,2 21 32
6 ACPP006958 PUJOL CARRERAS, MARGARITA (+)1,2 (+)1 (+)1,2 32 31
7 ACPP001404 TAULATS ORIOL, Mª ANGELS 2,9 3 3,1 25 28
8 ACPP008594 OLIVERAS MACH, DOLORS 6,4 6 6,6 22 28
9 ACPP001708 GONZALEZ DORADO, EMILIA 3,9 4 4,1 23 27
10 ACPP023352 ARTUS MARTORELL, MARTA 16 16 16,2 15 27

 Sexo: FEMENINO - Tipo de cálculo: CON HANDICAP
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